

INSIDE INFORMATION ACC. TO ARTICLE 17 MAR

Wiesbaden, 31 January 2018

Page 1/1

JDC Group plans Initial Coin Offering (ICO)

JDC Group AG has published a whitepaper revealing the plans for its JDC B-LAB. The whitepaper specifies the focus on blockchain technology for developing customer-focused financial and insurance products. In addition, via the JDC B-LAB, the JDC Group plans to launch an Initial Coin Offering (ICO) to issue its own crypto-token Blocx (BCX). Blocx will bring added value to JDC's customers and partners. Furthermore, JDC will initiate the Blocx Blockchain Network (B2N) as a decentralized ecosystem.

The Initial Coin Offering (ICO) is scheduled for the second quarter of 2018.

Contact:

JDC Group AG

Ralf Funke

Investor Relations

Phone: +49 611 890 5750

Email: funke@jdcgroup.de